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	Department Initials
	Committee Member
	Title
	Email Address

	DO
	Thomas Kearney, PharmD
Chair
	Professor of Clinical Pharmacy
	Thomas.Kearney@ucsf.edu

	BTS
	Rada Savic, PhD
	Associate Professor
	Rada.Savic@ucsf.edu

	BTS
	Frank Szoka, PhD
	Professor
	Frank.Szoka@ucsf.edu

	CP
	Bani Tamraz, PharmD, PhD
	Assistant Professor of Clinical Pharmacy
	Bani.Tamraz@ucsf.edu

	CP
	Crystal Zhou, PharmD
	Assistant Health Sciences Clinical Professor
	Crystal.Zhou@ucsf.edu

	PC
	Al Burlingame, PhD
	Professor
	AlB@cgl.ucsf.edu

	PC
	Ian Seiple, PhD
	Assistant Professor in Residence
	Ian.Seiple@ucsf.edu
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